
Tea Ceremony 9:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

International Student Orientation 
International Ballroom, 2nd Floor of Bruce Pitman Center

 August 17, 2022 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

TIME ACTIVITY

U.S. Visa Rules & Regulations

Games & Prizes

Closing Remarks & Group Photo
Guided tour of 

International Programs Office (IPO) 
 

Welcome Remarks & Introductions

Brain Break 

9:00 AM

Check-In Begins at International Ballroom08:30 AM

LUNCH 

Next Steps: Navigating Campus

3:00 PM

Check-In Begins at the International Ballroom between 
8:30 to 9:00 AM

12:30 PM Academics in the U.S. 

1:30 PM Healthcare in the U.S. Overview


