

International Student Orientation

International Ballroom, 2nd Floor of Bruce Pitman Center August 17, 2022 9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Check-In Begins at the International Ballroom between 8:30 to 9:00 AM

TIME	ACTIVITY
08:30 AM	Check-In Begins at International Ballroom
9:00 AM	Welcome Remarks & Introductions
9:30 AM	Tea Ceremony
10:00 AM	Games & Prizes
10:30 AM	U.S. Visa Rules & Regulations
11:30 AM	LUNCH
12:30 PM	Academics in the U.S.
1:00 PM	Brain Break
1:30 PM	Healthcare in the U.S. Overview
2:00 PM	Next Steps: Navigating Campus
2:45 PM	Closing Remarks & Group Photo
3:00 PM	Guided tour of International Programs Office (IPO)